THE DATASHEET OF
PG0871.102NLT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
NOTES:
1.	 Actual temperature of the component during system operation(ambient plus
temperature rise) must be within the standard operating range.
2.	 Inductance at Irated is a typical inductance value for the component taken at rated
current.

SRF
(MHz TYP)
Heating Current 6
Idc
(A TYP)
Core Loss 7
Factor
(K2)
DCR 4
(mΩ)
±8%
Inductance
@ 0Adc
(µH ± 20%)
25°C 100°C
PG0871.461NL 0.42 24.0 1.5 0.46 28.0 25.0 88 24.0 14.196
PG0871.681NL 0.64 19.0 2.3 0.68 24.5 20.0 90 19.0 10.647
PG0871.821NL 0.71 19.0 2.3 0.82 21.0 18.0 62 19.0 10.647
PG0871.102NL 0.80 17.5 2.3 1.00 17.5 15.5 78 19.0 10.647
PG0871.152NL 1.20 13.5 4.4 1.5 14 12.5 69 13.5 8.517
PG0871.222NL 2.00 9.5 7.6 2.20 12.0 10.5 72 9.5 7.098
PG0871.332NL 3.00 7.1 13.5 3.30 10.5 9.5 62 7.1 5.324
PG0871.472NL 4.50 6.7 17.0 4.70 9.3 8.0 40 6.7 4.259
PG0871.682NL 6.40 5.8 20.0 6.80 7.8 6.5 40 5.8 3.549
PG0871.922NL 8.80 4.9 30.0 9.20 6.7 5.5 33 4.9 3.042
PG0871.103NL 9.50 4.7 31.5 10.50 6.3 5.3 22 4.7 2.839
1 power.pulseelectronics.com P682. H (01/19) http://www.power.pulseelectronics.com/contact
SMT Power Inductors
Flat Coils – PG0871NL series